PRICE LIS7

	a9e	Pass type	Mon -fri	Sat +Sur
	0-6mths	all day	free	free
	6-12mths	all day	free *with siblin	free
		all day	\$12	\$15
	l-6yrs	all day	\$35	\$38
		2 hour	\$25	\$28
		1 hour	\$14	\$17
	7-12yrs	all day	\$33	\$36
		2 hour	\$23	\$26
·¢	ree	1 hour	\$12	\$15
	adult / 12yrs+	all day	\$5.8	\$6.8

Public holidays will be charged at weekend rates



